
2013 - 2014 NPA Contract Adjustments
January 29, 2014 Board Meeting

Non-Public Agency
Board-Approved Or

Initial Contract
Amount

Amount Needed to
Increase PO Basic Education Basic Education Budget

Codes
Mental
Health

Mental Health
Budget Codes

Total
Requested

CBEM, LLC
(Creating Behavioral &

Educational Momentum, LLC)
PO 90640

$24,500.00 $10,500.00 $10,500.00

101.1661.26.5880=
$500.00

010.1661.26.5100 =
$10,000.00

$10,500.00

Lindamood-Bell Learning
Center

PO 89246
$24,900.00 $35,500.00 $35,500.00

010.1661.26.5880 = $100.00
010.1661.26.5100 = $35,400.00 $35,500.00

Professional Tutors of America
PO 85802 $24,500.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 010.1661.26.5880 = $500.00

010.1661.26.5100 = $24,500.00
$25,000.00

TOTAL $71,000.00 $71,000.00 $71,000.00


