2013 - 2014 NPA Contract Adjustments January 29, 2014 Board Meeting

Non-Public Agency	Board-Approved Or Initial Contract Amount	Amount Needed to Increase PO	Basic Education	Basic Education Budget Codes	Mental Health	Mental Health Budget Codes	Total Requested	
CBEM, LLC (Creating Behavioral & Educational Momentum, LLC) PO 90640	\$24,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	101.1661.26.5880= \$500.00 010.1661.26.5100 = \$10,000.00			\$10,500.00	
Lindamood-Bell Learning Center PO 89246	\$24,900.00	\$35,500.00	\$35,500.00	010.1661.26.5880 = \$100.00 010.1661.26.5100 = \$35,400.00			\$35,500.00	
Professional Tutors of America PO 85802	\$24,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	010.1661.26.5880 = \$500.00 010.1661.26.5100 = \$24,500.00			\$25,000.00	
TOTAL		\$71,000.00	\$71,000.00				\$71,000.00	